Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

38.183.10

GROOVE
GROOVE, bezi¢ne stereo slusalice, crne

6.2x4.8x2.6cm
0.14 kg

0.152 kg

0

40/20

0.24 mx0.2 mx0.4 m
6.08 kg
8605073866687
851830009000
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